
Funding Your EPIC Program! 
Erin Andrade 
Great Oak High School Freshmen WSB Advisor 
eandrade@tvusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Student Activity 
Card  

WSB/ASB CARD 
 

Don Skaggs, Great Oak High School Activities Director  
dskaggs@tvusd.k12.ca.us 
 
Webb Candy 
School Spirit Line 
www.webbcandy.com 
8889879322 
 

Student Store 
 
 

Grant Otto, Great Oak High School ROP Merchandising Instructor  
gotto@tvusd.k12.ca.us 

 
SPIRIT Gear  

 
Online School Fan 

Shop  

Play Anywhere Sports 
Matt Sulli  
Msulli@playanywheresports.com 
 

 
SPIRIT Gear 

 
On Campus through 

Front Office  

Senior Specialties 
John Spurr 
info@seniorspecialities.com 
 
 
The Fundraising Connection 
Nancy Burgess 
thefundraisingconnection@gmail.com 

SPIRIT Blanket   Spectatorblanket.com 
Kristy McCleve 
kristy@highschoolblanket.com  
8777471011 

Commemorative 
Bricks  

 
 

Eagles Mark 
Dana Hagel 
9518947222 
dana@eaglesmark.com   

Christmas Tree 
Fundraiser 

 
 

Wood Mountain  
Denise Wood   
www.woodmtn.com 
7606950016 
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College 

Acceptance 
Banners 

 

 
Documents: eandrade@tvusd.k12.ca.us 
 
Online Banners:  MSulli@playanywheresports.com 
 
Temecula:  Print Kwik Printing 
Kris or Kevin 
9515065945 
infor@printkwik.com 
 

Yard Signs   Dirt Cheap Signs 
www.dirtcheapsigns.com 
 

Kohls Cares   Kohls Department Stores 
Kohls Cares 
http://www.kohlscorporation.com/CommunityRelations/Community04D.htm 
 

GOALS/PTSA 
 

Snack Shack 
 

501c  Foundation 
 
Parent Volunteers/ concessions/ % of ticket sales  

Haunted House 2016  AVID/Wrestling PSG  
Proposal : eandrade@tvusd.k12.ca.us 
 

New this Year  ● Applebees/La Cocina All You Can Eat Pancake Breakfast  
● Schoola.com 

 

California Cafeteria Law Guidelines 
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